
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 03/12/21 06:51AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Curfew or Loitering

Traffic Offense

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE211194703/12/21  01:57AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARKMEADOW DR

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Bench Warrant

BE211194603/12/21  01:31AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

ARRESTED: PARKER, JAMES E  M/B  Age: 63.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Fleeing an Officer

BE211193703/12/21  12:07AM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PARK AV & BAYLISS AV

ARRESTED: CHRISLAW, JOSEPH RAY  M/W  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE211192503/11/21  10:53PM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 1&2 CRANE AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 47.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 180.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct

Bail Jumping

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

BE211191503/11/21  08:09PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

ARRESTED: LARSON, MARK ALLEN  M/W  Age: 63.00  City: BELOIT WI



Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE211190703/11/21  07:00PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Bench Warrant

BE211190003/11/21  05:42PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: MARSHALL, MARVIN DAVID  M/B  Age: 53.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE211189403/11/21  04:55PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOUND AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE211186203/11/21  01:45PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST

Restraining Order Violation

BE211185503/11/21  01:20PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WASHBURN ST

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 55.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 136.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE211185103/11/21  01:10PM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 POOLE CT N

STOLEN:  Firearm

Check Welfare

BE211180103/11/21  08:29AM HENDERSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BURTON ST APT: 8

Disorderly Conduct

Theft, Prop, Othr

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE211175903/11/21  04:47AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR APT: 10

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 26.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 200.00lbs.

DRIFTWOOD MOTEL, 1826 RIVERSIDE DR, BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  Wallet

STOLEN:  Backpack

STOLEN:  Socket Set

STOLEN:  Pants



Check Welfare

BE211175303/11/21  03:12AM DALY D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

False Alarm

BE211174603/11/21  01:48AM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Warrant Arrest

BE211173303/11/21  12:01AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TENTH ST

ARRESTED: GREEN, LUCAS LEE  M/W  Age: 32.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Misc Ordinance Violation

BE211173103/10/21  11:50PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE211171203/10/21  08:53PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV

ARRESTED: BROOMFIELD, JION DIMERE  M/B  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE211168003/10/21  05:28PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

STOLEN:  Headphone

Found Property

BE211167403/10/21  04:27PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

Check Welfare

BE211167203/10/21  04:22PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CLEVELAND ST

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE211164703/10/21  01:22PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

SIXTH ST & MAPLE AV

ARRESTED: WICKS, JUSTIN C  M/B  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI



Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE211160803/10/21  09:59AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OLYMPIAN BLVD

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Fleeing an Officer

BE211152903/10/21  06:59AM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

RIVERSIDE DR & ABC PKWY

Robbery, Othr Weap, Misc

BE211150503/09/21  10:58PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST; 1&2

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 22.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 140.00lbs.

Shots Fired

BE211150203/09/21  10:24PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 YATES AV

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Assault, Simple

BE211148903/09/21  08:40PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

ARRESTED: SERDA, DAVID   M/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Shots Fired

Disorderly Conduct

BE211147103/09/21  06:18PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 1&2 RANDALL ST

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE211146703/09/21  05:17PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PORTLAND AV & ELM ST

ARRESTED: INGRAM, JUDIE   F/B  Age: 58.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE211146603/09/21  05:11PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: GARCIA, BERNARDINO   M/W  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE211143803/09/21  02:25PM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MC KINLEY AV

Check Welfare

BE211141903/09/21  12:30PM HENDERSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 S RIVERSIDE DR; APT 24



Fraud, Swindle/Confidence Game

BE211140303/09/21  09:57AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

Check Welfare

BE211139503/09/21  08:53AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

Insufficient Funds Checks

BE211139303/09/21  08:39AM KELLEY J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GATEWAY BLVD

BLACKHAWK TRANSPORT, 3800 GATEWAY BLVD; 100, BELOIT WI

BH LEASE, 3800 GATEWAY BLVD, BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE211138703/09/21  08:10AM RICHARDS P

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

FOUND PROPERTY: White  iPhone Apple CELL PHONE

Shots Fired

BE211138603/09/21  08:10AM WEBER V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHERWOOD DR NE

Trespass

BE211137603/09/21  07:11AM LYNN R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHIRLAND AV

ARRESTED: ALPHONSE, ANTOINE   M/B  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI




	Media Report
	BE2111947
	BE2111947

	BE2111946
	BE2111946

	BE2111937
	BE2111937

	BE2111925
	BE2111925

	BE2111915
	BE2111915

	BE2111907
	BE2111907

	BE2111900
	BE2111900

	BE2111894
	BE2111862
	BE2111855
	BE2111855

	BE2111851
	BE2111851
	BE2111851
	BE2111851



	BE2111801
	BE2111759
	BE2111759
	BE2111759
	BE2111759



	BE2111753
	BE2111746
	BE2111733
	BE2111733

	BE2111731
	BE2111712
	BE2111712

	BE2111680
	BE2111680
	BE2111680
	BE2111680



	BE2111674
	BE2111672
	BE2111647
	BE2111647

	BE2111608
	BE2111608

	BE2111529
	BE2111505
	BE2111505

	BE2111502
	BE2111489
	BE2111489

	BE2111471
	BE2111467
	BE2111467

	BE2111466
	BE2111466

	BE2111438
	BE2111419
	BE2111403
	BE2111395
	BE2111393
	BE2111393

	BE2111387
	BE2111387
	BE2111387
	BE2111387



	BE2111386
	BE2111376
	BE2111376



