



## Media Report

03/12/21 06:51AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Resist or Interfere w/F	Police		
Curfew or Loitering			
Traffic Offense			
Cont Subs, Possess,	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/12/21 01:57AM	PARKMEADOW DR	BE2111947	STEC Z
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	ESTED		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/12/21 01:31AM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2111946	HELLAND M
ARRESTED: PARKER	R, JAMES E M/B Age: 63.00 City: BELO	IT WI	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/12/21 12:07AM	PARK AV & BAYLISS AV	BE2111937	JOHNSON N
ARRESTED: CHRISL	AW, JOSEPH RAY M/W Age: 30.00 City	y: BELOIT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Destruct/Damage/Var	idalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/21 10:53PM	1&2 CRANE AV	BE2111925	HELLAND M
SUSPECT: M/B Age	: 47.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 180.00lbs.		
Disorderly Conduct			
Bail Jumping			
Assault, No Weap, Ag	g Injury		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/21 08:09PM	OAK ST	BE2111915	ASCHE I
ARRESTED: LARSON	I, MARK ALLEN M/W Age: 63.00 City: E	BELOIT WI	

Disorderly Conduct			
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/21 07:00PM	WIS AV	BE2111907	GILLE C
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	
03/11/21 05:42PM		BE2111900	TRULLEY E
ARRESTED. MARSHA	LL, MARVIN DAVID M/B Age: 53.00 Cit	y. DELOTI VVI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/21 04:55PM	MOUND AV	BE2111894	ASILIS O
Destruct/Demose // /	delize Drep		
Destruct/Damage/Van			
Date/time of report 03/11/21 01:45PM	Street of Occurrence MERRILL ST	CAD Number BE2111862	Primary Officer ASCHE I
03/11/21 01.4JFIM		DEZTTIO	ASCHET
Restraining Order Viol	ation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/21 01:20PM	WASHBURN ST	BE2111855	LIMBERG A
SUSPECT: M/W Age	: 55.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 136.00lbs.		
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/21 01:10PM	POOLE CT N	BE2111851	WITTE K
STOLEN: Firearm			
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/21 08:29AM	BURTON ST APT: 8	BE2111801	HENDERSON L
Disorderly Conduct			
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/21 04:47AM	RIVERSIDE DR APT: 10	BE2111759	HIRSCH C
SUSPECT: M/W Age	: 26.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 200.00lbs.		
	1826 RIVERSIDE DR, BELOIT WI		
STOLEN: Wallet			
STOLEN: Backpack			
STOLEN: Socket Set			
STOLEN: Pants			

Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/21 03:12AM	W HART RD	BE2111753	DALY D
False Alarm			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/21 01:48AM	FOURTH ST	BE2111746	MUELLER A
Warrant Arrest			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/11/21 12:01AM	TENTH ST	BE2111733	DELGADO M
ARRESTED: GREEN,	LUCAS LEE M/W Age: 32.00 City: TO	WN OF BELOIT WI	
Misc Ordinance Violat	ion		
Date/time of report 03/10/21 11:50PM	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV	CAD Number BE2111731	Primary Officer ASILIS O
00/10/21 11:001 1	I OKTER/W	DEZITIO	AGIEIO O
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/21 08:53PM	SUMMIT AV	BE2111712	
			MARRO R
	FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 18.00		
ARRESTED: BROOM			MARKOR
ARRESTED: BROOM			Primary Officer
ARRESTED: BROOM Assault, Simple Theft, Prop, Othr	FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 18.00	City: BELOIT WI	
ARRESTED: BROOM Assault, Simple Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report	FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 18.00 Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST	City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer
ARRESTED: BROOM Assault, Simple Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 03/10/21 05:28PM	FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 18.00 Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST STED	City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer
ARRESTED: BROOM Assault, Simple Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 03/10/21 05:28PM M/B JUVENILE ARRE STOLEN: Headphone	FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 18.00 Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST STED	City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer
ARRESTED: BROOM Assault, Simple Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 03/10/21 05:28PM M/B JUVENILE ARRE STOLEN: Headphone Found Property	FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 18.00 Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST STED	City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2111680	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D
ARRESTED: BROOM Assault, Simple Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 03/10/21 05:28PM M/B JUVENILE ARRE STOLEN: Headphone	FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 18.00 Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST STED	City: BELOIT WI	Primary Officer
ARRESTED: BROOM Assault, Simple Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 03/10/21 05:28PM M/B JUVENILE ARRE STOLEN: Headphone Found Property Date/time of report 03/10/21 04:27PM	FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 18.00 Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST STED Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2111680	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D Primary Officer
ARRESTED: BROOM Assault, Simple Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 03/10/21 05:28PM M/B JUVENILE ARRE STOLEN: Headphone Found Property Date/time of report 03/10/21 04:27PM Check Welfare	FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 18.00 Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST STED Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV	CAD Number BE2111680 CAD Number BE2111674	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D Primary Officer LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: BROOM	FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 18.00 Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST STED Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2111680	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer
ARRESTED: BROOM Assault, Simple Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 03/10/21 05:28PM M/B JUVENILE ARRE STOLEN: Headphone Found Property Date/time of report 03/10/21 04:27PM Check Welfare	FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 18.00 Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST STED Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV	CAD Number BE2111680 CAD Number BE2111674	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D Primary Officer LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: BROOM	FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 18.00 Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST STED Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV Street of Occurrence CLEVELAND ST	CAD Number BE2111680	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer
ARRESTED: BROOM	FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 18.00 Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST STED Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV Street of Occurrence CLEVELAND ST Warijuana	CAD Number BE2111680	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer
ARRESTED: BROOM Assault, Simple Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 03/10/21 05:28PM M/B JUVENILE ARRE STOLEN: Headphone Found Property Date/time of report 03/10/21 04:27PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 03/10/21 04:22PM Cont Subs, Possess, P Cont Subs, Possess, P	FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 18.00 Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST STED Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV Street of Occurrence CLEVELAND ST Warijuana Paraphrnia Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2111680 CAD Number BE2111674 CAD Number BE2111672 CAD Number	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer ASCHE I
ARRESTED: BROOM Assault, Simple Theft, Prop, Othr Date/time of report 03/10/21 05:28PM M/B JUVENILE ARRE STOLEN: Headphone Found Property Date/time of report 03/10/21 04:27PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 03/10/21 04:22PM Cont Subs, Possess, M Cont Subs, Possess, M Date/time of report 03/10/21 01:22PM	FIELD, JION DIMERE M/B Age: 18.00 Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST STED Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV Street of Occurrence CLEVELAND ST Marijuana Paraphrnla	CAD Number BE2111680 CAD Number BE2111674 CAD Number BE2111672 CAD Number BE2111672	Primary Officer HAGSTROM D Primary Officer LIMBERG A Primary Officer ASCHE I

Cont Subs, Possess, M	Iarijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/21 09:59AM		BE2111608	WITTE K
M/B JUVENILE ARRES	STED		
Fleeing an Officer			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/10/21 06:59AM	RIVERSIDE DR & ABC PKWY	BE2111529	DRISCOLL M
Robbery, Othr Weap, M	Misc		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/09/21 10:58PM	HACKETT ST; 1&2	BE2111505	DELGADO M
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	22.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 140.00lbs.		
Shots Fired			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/09/21 10:24PM	YATES AV	BE2111502	BUROKER J
Disorderly Conduct			
Destruct/Damage/Van	daliza Prop		
-			
Assault, Simple	Street of Oppurpage	CAD Number	Drimon Officer
Date/time of report 03/09/21 08:40PM	Street of Occurrence OAK ST	CAD Number BE2111489	Primary Officer BAILEY R
ARRESTED: SERDA,	DAVID M/W Age: 32.00 City: BELOIT V	VI	
Ohiota Eiraid			
Shots Fired			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report 03/09/21 06:18PM	Street of Occurrence 1&2 RANDALL ST	CAD Number BE2111471	Primary Officer BUROKER J
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report		CAD Number BE2111467	Primary Officer
03/09/21 05:17PM	PORTLAND AV & ELM ST , JUDIE F/B Age: 58.00 City: BELOIT W		BAILEY R
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/09/21 05:11PM	STATE ST	BE2111466	HIRSCH C
AKKESTED: GARCIA,	BERNARDINO M/W Age: 39.00 City: E		
Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/09/21 02:25PM	MC KINLEY AV	BE2111438	THORNTON D
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/09/21 12:30PM	S RIVERSIDE DR; APT 24	BE2111419	HENDERSON L

Fraud, Swindle/Confid	ence Game		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/09/21 09:57AM	HENRY AV	BE2111403	ROCHA J
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/09/21 08:53AM	OAK ST	BE2111395	OXENREIDER B
Insufficient Funds Che	ecks		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/09/21 08:39AM	GATEWAY BLVD	BE2111393	KELLEY J
BLACKHAWK TRANS	PORT, 3800 GATEWAY BLVD; 100, BE	LOIT WI	
BH LEASE, 3800 GAT	EWAY BLVD, BELOIT WI		
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/09/21 08:10AM	LIBERTY AV	BE2111387	RICHARDS P
FOUND PROPERTY: White iPhone Apple CELL PHONE			
Shots Fired			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/09/21 08:10AM	SHERWOOD DR NE	BE2111386	WEBER V
_			
Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/09/21 07:11AM	SHIRLAND AV	BE2111376	LYNN R
ARRESTED: ALPHON			